L

RELEASE OF MORTGAGE BY CORJOR| _(: t —ﬁq Fbg -
FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank, a corporation existing U64233

under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of 7§81/0098 10 081 Page § of 2

one dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is 4000-01-26 10:19:43

hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto pok County Recorder 23.00

HILLEL LEVIN AND MARY JO LEVIN, HUSBAND AND WIFE l““l“““ |
BA283

Lo

of the County of cook and State of Illinois, all the right, title, “u“m"
interest, claim or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain w 000
Mortgage Deed bearing the date of August 10, 1998 and recorded in
the Recorder's office of coog County, in the State of Illinois,
as Document No. 88729913 and a certain Bi-weekly Loan Modification
and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date of August 10, 1998
and recorded in the Recorder's office of ook County
in the State of Illinois, as Document No. XXXXXXXXXX to the premises
therein described, situatzd in the County of coox and the
State of Illinois, as feilvws, to wit:

“See Attached Legal Description”
Real Estate Tax Number:

15-01-320-018 G .r : m

1451151~ 2000/

Property Address: 824 PARK AVE
RIVER FOREST, IL 60205

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank has causcd ite-corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed by its

Vice President and attested by its Asst. 7ice President this 1 day of January 2000
By: /{@[_ 7 %_——‘—’ D-). M
Steph’&xifp, Fagan, /fice Prasident

Attest [ 1002,

W A L ¥
an Kozel, Ass‘:ﬂlce President

STATE OF ILLINOIS } SS
COUNTY OF wILL

I, carol L. Strubbe a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
Stephan P. Fagan personally known to me to be theVice President of FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust
& Savings Bank and Susan Kozel personally known to me to be theAsst. Vica . zresident of said
corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in persoo-and severatly
acknowledged that as such Vice President and Asst. Vice President thervsigned and delivered
the said instrument of writing as Vice President and Asst. Vice President of said corporation

and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors of said
corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses and purposes
therein set forth.

d notarial seal, this 17TH  day of JTanuary 2000

(‘—: n A Y rr
’E OFFICIAL SEAT Qb % M&@ )

¢ CAROL LOUISE STRURBE -
$NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS Carol L. Strubbe. , Notary Public
|

[

,Mx Commission Expires 12/16/2002 5
This Document Prepared by: After Recording Mail To:

b da g T

Mary Ann Hurstik H\HC LBU N ACEE :
Financial Federal Trust & Savings Bank - gau-tark Ark - - -
Loan # 1800254424 tven. Forvest; be 00308

COUNTY, ILLINOIS

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN (0




e UNOFFICIAL COPY

RIDER "A"
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 18 AND TME SOUTH 1/2 OF LOT 1% IN WEIL VINSON'S SUBDIVISON
OF BLOCK 1l T* SNOW AND DICKINSON‘S ADDITION TO RIVER FOREST,
BEING A SUBDIVICION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF
SECTION 1 AND [E# EAST 17 ACRES OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF
SECTION 2, TCOWNGEIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,- Juw TOOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

00064253




